
Prairie Valley ISD 2015-2016 Staff 

amanda.burch@esc9.net Amanda Burch JH/HS Teacher Science 

lauren.bristow@esc9.net Briston, Lauren JH/HS Teacher Reading/Math/FCS 

angelica.camacho@esc9.net Camacho, Angelica Food Service  

jeannie.carpenter@esc9.net Carpenter, Jeannie JH/HS Teacher PE/Coach 

neva.cozart@esc9.net Cozart, Neva Elementary Teacher 3rd-4th-5th Grade 

kristi.eldred@esc9.net Eldred, Kristi  Elementary Teacher 1st Grade 

medina.gaston@esc9.net Gaston, Medina Paraprofessional  

betty.glass@esc9.net Glass, Betty Paraprofessional  

shari.hilton@esc9.net Hilton, Shari Elementary Teacher 3rd-4th-5th Grade 

kim.johnston@esc9.net Johnston, Kim Paraprofessional  

jesse.kincy@esc9.net Kincy, Jesse JH/HS Teacher English/SPED 

charissa.kutie@esc9.net Kutie, Charissa Elementary Teacher 3rd-4th-5th Grade 

scott.penick@esc9.net Penick, Scott JH/HS Teacher CTE/Ag 

tamra.pittman@esc9.net Pittman, Tamra Elementary Teacher 2nd Grade 

jeffery.priddy@esc9.net Priddy, Jeffrey JH/HS Teacher Math/IT 

marla.roof@esc9.net Roof, Marla Food Service  

lila.keck@esc9.net Keck, Lila Elementary Teacher Pre-K/RTI 

lisa.sadler@esc9.net Sadler, Lisa Principal  

dusty.smith@esc9.net Smith, Dusty Paraprofessional  

krysta.woods@esc9.net Woods, Krysta JH/HS Teacher English  

stacey.ward@esc9.net Ward, Stacey JH/HS Teacher CTE/Computer 

stephanie.west@esc9.net West, Stephanie Elementary Teacher K 

tim.west@esc9.net West, Tim Superintendent  

zac.tabor@esc9.net Tabor, Zac JH/HS Teacher History/Coach 

sue.lemons@esc9.net Lemons, Sue Superintendent Office 

cathy.harris@esc9.net Harris, Cathy Principal Office 

 


